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INVESTMENT AB LATOUR SER. B

ISIN: SE0010100958

Overview

2024/05/16 14:42:39

Price
296.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.41% (1.20)

SE0010100958
LATO B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

14,950 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

296.10 SEK (300)
296.30 SEK (5)
295.20 SEK
297.50 SEK
293.00 SEK
295.10 SEK
295.460466 SEK
96,813
28,603,499.00
1,431

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

[w [w [= [= [

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=263841164,263841189,263841196,263841213,263841224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0010100958&ID_NOTATION=65976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87cf1b793e1c04384cbc8f38172bc9eb076f7789ea4190204b854e9a9e66f15a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ecc83f7f2d1e95c0a&time=1715950786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d06923534f6a0d585d816a57d4503538b5294f9ee3befd4ec822786acd15a148&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9994cfab6ebee44c6&time=1715950786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ccdfca5e22f67315b9fbaf44fee9e7cb48389b8cef505b02c9a96614e20357c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fd13c1a8c670de6c3&time=1715950786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da8932c178b6aed450df8db21cb1d34bf7dade9a23f6e344e660ac1970fbe916&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=299df8a2bbd647aba&time=1715950786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a6e5544a14da6fab89568b0d57ab3277a195f586c25391edfcf92e0b7339042&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=737d99399a2d912f5&time=1715950786&tool=RSC

INVESTMENT AB LATOUR SER. B

Details

2024/05/16 14:42:39

Price
296.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.41% (1.20)

ISIN SE0010100958
Symbol LATO B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 14,950 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 296.10 SEK (300)
Ask (Ask size) 296.30 SEK (5)
Open 295.20 SEK
High 297.50 SEK
Low 293.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 295.10 SEK
VWAP 295.460466 SEK
Volume (pcs) 96,813
Trading volume 28,603,499.00
Number of trades 1,431
Last size 2
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.00% +33.17% +14.20%
Perf (abs.) +76.50 +73.50  +36.70
Beta 1.57 1.48 1.38
Volatility 24.34 25.69 32.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INVESTMENT AB LATOUR SER. B

289.36 SEK (187,247
278.35 SEK (176,496
268.20 SEK (197,823
232.54 SEK (214,735
297.90 SEK (2024/05/15
247.40 SEK (2024/01/17
297.90 SEK (2024/05/15
181.20 SEK (2023/10/26

= OO DD -

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 14:34 2549 EUR 0.00 11
05/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 12:23 25.30 EUR 0.00 5
05/16
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 14:42 296.30 SEK 28.60 1,431
05/16
Munich 2024/ 08:00 25.30 EUR 0.00 1
05/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00 295.55 SEK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350464844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175037646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172809442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658151

INVESTMENT AB LATOUR SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

08:00

09:15

15:45

12:31

14:13

25.34 EUR

25.45 EUR

24.56 USD

25.30 EUR

25.58 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.24

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176793967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283179049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352358530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387574525

INVESTMENT AB LATOUR SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LiATOUR

Contact Details
INVESTMENT AB LATOUR

Box 336, J A Wettergrens Gata 7 401 25
Goteborg

Telefon: +46 31 89 17 90
Fax: +46 31 45 60 63
E-mail: -
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